Sunny Kids | Designed by Rainlight







Encore Introduces Sunny Kids: The Latest Addition to the Sunny Family -

Serving as the ultimate companion for little dreamers and big imaginations, Sunny Kids is a delightful blend of fun and functionality

Committed to providing comfortable and aesthetically pleasing seating options for all ages, Encore has launched the Sunny Kids guest chair. This latest addition to the recently-introduced Sunny collection—which includes full-sized guest chairs, lounge seating and occasional tables—cleverly scales down its adult counterpart for younger generations while maintaining the same charming design and durable features.

With subtle nods to California's surf culture and the "live in the moment" ethos, Sunny incorporates thoughtful elements that embody simplicity, nature, and a spirit of collaboration and community. Sunny Kids is an extension of that, with a design that was able to emulate the original with minimal modifications, making it a win-win to serve the youngest demographic within communities.

"Our team is driven by a human-centric vision," says Yorgo Lykouria, Founder and Creative Principal of Rainlight Studio. "Mirroring the joyful exploration that we hope to inspire, Sunny Kids embraces the unique child-like wonder of its intended audience."

Though smaller in size, it maintains the same level of detail and craftsmanship inherent in the full collection, including a welcoming curved shape, a warm wood frame and plush, tailor-stitched cushions. Signature die-cast aluminum connectors are available in a spectrum of standard and premium finishes, including neutrals, earth tones and fun vibrant hues, allowing it to stand confidently on its own or live side-by-side with adult models.

Ideal for a wide range of children's and family-oriented environments, including bookstores, libraries, retail outlets, pediatric and other healthcare facilities, Sunny Kids transforms any area into a haven for imagination and endless adventures, inspiring young minds to explore, dream and create.

For more information about Sunny Kids and Encore's complete product offering, please visit encoreseating.com.

###

About Encore:

Located in Southern California, Encore provides innovative seating and table products for today's ever-changing environments, from corporate offices and educational institutions, to hospitality spaces, healthcare facilities and beyond. What began as a small task and guest seating company in 1999, quickly evolved to encompass a broader range of products from lounge and modular seating to tables, benches and more.

As part of the Arcadia family-owned and operated business, the Encore brand signifies modern styling with light scale, on-trend designs. We share in the commitment to uphold intelligent environmental policies and practices, ensuring all our products are held to the highest standards, in-step with California's progressive sustainability objectives. And together, our mission is to provide value beyond furniture, through customized solutions, responsiveness to customer needs and demonstrating high levels of care to reflect our appreciation for those we serve.

With a corporate and manufacturing facility located in Southern California, a permanent showroom in the Merchandise Mart, Chicago, as well as representation in independently run showrooms across most major metropolitan areas, Encore is well-positioned to support dealers and designers throughout the country.

For more information, contact Caitlin McHenry at 800.585.5957 or caitlinm@arcadiacontract.com.

DOWNLOAD IMAGES + SUPPORT MATERIALS